
岩渕　　隆 ( Ｔ Ｇ ク ラ ブ ) ④ ④ 佐藤　政則 ( 福岡ＳＴクラブ )

大高　健二 ( 泉あすなろクラブ ) ④ ④ 大山　裕司 ( Ｔ Ｇ ク ラ ブ )

相馬　孝志 ( 太白区ＳＴ協会 ) 2 伊藤　直行 ( 勤労者ＳＴ同好会 )

小西　成治 ( 泉あすなろクラブ ) 1 加藤　禎二 ( 泉あすなろクラブ )

1

佐藤　雄一 ( 東北工大クラブ ) ④ 後藤　敏道 ( Ｔ Ｇ ク ラ ブ )

五十嵐　努 ( 東北工大クラブ ) ④ ④ 3 佐藤　幸司 ( 太白区ＳＴ協会 )

④

佐藤　義美 ( 勤労者ＳＴ同好会 ) Ｒ 吉田　吉喜 ( 泉あすなろクラブ )

大坂谷雄一 ( ＮＴＴ東日本宮城 ) 0 小野寺　修 ( 仙 台 市 役 所 )

油井　康浩 ( 宮城教員クラブ ) 1 3 五十嵐達也 ( NTT 東 日 本 宮 城 )

早坂　　弘 ( fratto ク ラ ブ ) ④ 3 境　　操 ( 勤労者ＳＴ同好会 )

6

2 7

優勝　岩渕　隆・大高健二（ＴＧクラブ・泉あすなろクラブ）

3 8

シニア男子45

4 9

5 10

1

1 2 3 4 勝率 得失差 順位

石森　慶哉 （ＫＥＩＳＰＯＲＴＳ）
佐々木　聡 （Ｔ Ｇ ク ラ ブ ）

菊池　浩志 （福 岡 Ｓ Ｔ Ｃ ）

浅野　勇太 （泉 あすな ろク ラブ ）

大澤　朝光 （泉 あすな ろク ラブ ）

千葉　伸哉 （東 北 電 力 宮 城 ）

菅原　隆博 （東 北 高 校 ク ラ ブ ）

福島　健 （東 北 高 校 ク ラ ブ ）

1

2

3

4

1

④

④

1 ④

3 ④ 1

④

3

3/3 1

0 3

④
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0/3 4

2/3 2

選　手　名（所　属）

1/3

1 / 2



( 白 石 Ｓ Ｔ 協 会 ) ④ ④ 小岩欽治郎 ( 古 川 Ｓ Ｔ 協 会 )

( 泉 あ す な ろ ク ラ ブ ) 松本　和夫 ( Ｔ Ｇ ク ラ ブ )

1 1

( 塩 釜 Ｓ Ｔ 協 会 ) 3 荒川　宗久 ( 東 北 工 大 ク ラ ブ )

( 仙 台 球 友 ク ラ ブ ) 2 渡邉　峰雄 ( 宮 教 大 ク ラ ブ )

1

( 古 川 Ｓ Ｔ 協 会 ) 0 渡辺　正徳 ( 泉 あ す な ろ ク ラ ブ )

( 富 谷 市 Ｓ Ｔ 協 会 ) ④ ④ 1 伊藤　秋則 ( 泉 あ す な ろ ク ラ ブ )

1

( 仙 台 球 友 ク ラ ブ ) 2 鍵　　　茂 ( Ｔ Ｇ ク ラ ブ )

( Ｔ Ｇ ク ラ ブ ) ④ 伊藤　恵一 ( Ｔ Ｇ ク ラ ブ )

( 東 北 工 大 ク ラ ブ ) ④ ④ 関内　輝男 (
宮城県庁ソフトテ
ニ ス 部

)

( 東 北 工 大 ク ラ ブ ) ④ ④ 松田　孝志 (
宮城県庁ソフトテ
ニ ス 部

)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

シニア男子65

高橋　　晃

大槻　守位

大野　　悟

小倉　富夫

石堂　初男

氏家　　守

小野寺保夫

古山　芳雄

大友　英毅

山下　房則

優勝　大友英毅・山下房則（東北工大クラブ）

1 2 3 4 勝率 得失差 順位

佐々木　泰 （泉あ すなろクラブ ）

野地　尚 （fratto ク ラ ブ ）

武田　香 （東 北 工 大 ク ラ ブ ）

新見　健三 （宮城 野原 STクラブ ）

伊藤　陽一 （泉あ すなろクラブ ）

日野　浩隆 （石 巻 ST ク ラ ブ ）

仲田　雅信 （大 河 原 ST ク ラ ブ ）

浅沼　英典 （太 白 区 ST 協 会 ）
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選　手　名（所　属）

1 ④ ④ 2 2/3 2

2 1 2 1 0/3 4

3 0 ④ 0 1/3 3

4 ④ ④ ④ 3/3 1

1 2 3 勝率 得失差 順位

岩間　功典 （ 宮城野原STクラブ ）

八柳　尚武 （ 仙 台球 友 ク ラ ブ ）

鈴木　秀一 （ 仙 台球 友 ク ラ ブ ）

田口　一雄 （ 仙 台球 友 ク ラ ブ ）

小田島　祥夫 （ 仙 台球 友 ク ラ ブ ）

高橋　建 （ 東 北 大 OB ク ラ ブ ）

　　　　　シニア男子75

選　手　名（所　属）

1 ④ ④ 2/2 1

2 0 2 0/2 3

23 2 ④ 1/2


